
EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED RULLUISUTAMISES 2019

N 200m
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Mariin Sarap 22,39 5/14/96
2. Kristiine Kalev 22,8 6/12/99 Uusmaa

M 200m
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Kaspar Kaljuvee 19,81 6/4/98 Albe Team
2. Mart Markus 19,97 7/2/90 Uusmaa
3. Kert Keskpaik 20,78 3/21/83 Albe Team
4. Andrus Kuusk 20,95 10/19/87 8R
5. Lauri Koort 21,38 4/5/81 Albe Team
6. Aleks Luik 21,81 2/14/95 Albe Team

T14 200m
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Victoria Pagar 25,54 1/2/09 Rullibuss
2. Lisandra Tarmet 25,84 3/20/09 Rullibuss
3. Kerli Prohorenko 26,07 11/25/05 Adavere
4. Heli-Ly Kruusmann 27,98 9/25/08 Rakvere
5. Ketlin Toming 28,00 5/12/07 Rakvere
6. Iris Nurgamaa 28,12 7/4/06 Jõhvi RS
7. Kertu Põldmaa 28,3 7/10/10 Adavere
8. Lisanne Indela 29,97 7/13/08 Adavere
9. Maria Kannelaud 35,55 8/17/08 Adavere
10. Kaisa Kolbin 35,94 2/6/10 Adavere
11. Mirjam Nurgamaa 47,08 7/24/10 Jõhvi RS

P14 200m
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Steffen Soha 23,71 8/29/05 Tallinna Kiiruisuklubi
2. Steven Viigand 24,58 9/18/06 Tallinna Kiiruisuklubi
3. Kristen Soha 26,50 7/15/09 Tallinna Kiiruisuklubi
4. Sten Talumaa 27,00 2/12/08 Tallinna Kiiruisuklubi
5. Marten Mällas 31,9 9/26/10 Adavere

T19 200m
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Elizabeth Jõgi 22,81 4/25/00 Albe Team 
2. Viktoria Eistre 24,54 4/13/04 Adavere
3. Nele-Liis Võhma 24,61 4/29/03 Rakvere Bont
4. Birgit Toming 26,14 2/2/03 Rakvere
5. Maryte Mooses 26,3 12/4/01 Rakvere Bont
6. Eleanora Linkman 29,69 11/12/04 Rakvere Bont
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P19 200m
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Joonas Valge 20,30 9/1/00 Uusmaa
3. Karl-Martin Laasberg 23,00 1/20/04 Rakvere Bont
2. Siim Kruusmann 24,82 4/18/04 Rakvere

N40 200m
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Sirje Nurgamaa 26,04 4/8/73 Jõhvi RS
2. Piret Saare 28,88 8/8/66

M40 200m
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Antti Haljak 21,91 3/29/78 R.U.S.T.
2. Boriss Teder 28,28 11/19/53

Võistluste korralduskomitee:
      Mart Markus
      Väino Treiman
Peasekretär:
     Marleen Sarap
Sirli Põldmaa
Maria Mällas
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EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED RULLUISUTAMISES 2019

N 500m A finaal
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Kristiine Kalev 53,21 6/12/99 Uusmaa
2. Mariin Sarap 53,81 5/14/96

M 500m A-finaal
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Mart Markus 47,84 7/2/90 Uusmaa
2. Kaspar Kaljuvee 48,09 6/4/98 Albe Team
3. Kert Keskpaik 48,3 3/21/83 Albe Team
4. Lauri Koort 48,65 4/5/81 Albe Team
5. Andrus Kuusk 50,58 10/19/87 8R
6. Aleks Luik 53,66 2/14/95 Albe Team

T14 500m A-finaal
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Lisandra Tarmet 1.00,80 3/20/09 Rullibuss
2. Victoria Pagar 1.01,35 1/2/09 Rullibuss
3. Kerli Prohorenko 1.01,56 11/25/05 Adavere
4. Ketlin Toming 1.07,36 5/12/07 Rakvere
5. Heli-Ly Kruusmann 1.08,77 9/25/08 Rakvere
6. Iris Nurgamaa 1.08,82 7/4/06 Jõhvi RS

T14 500m B-finaal
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
7. Lisanne Indela 1.05,63 7/13/08 Adavere
8. Kertu Põldmaa 1.05,64 7/10/10 Adavere
9. Maria Kannelaud 1.23,91 8/17/08 Adavere
10. Kaisa Kolbin 1.25,04 2/6/10 Adavere
11. Mirjam Nurgamaa 1.48,36 7/24/10 Jõhvi RS

P14 500m A-finaal

Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Steffen Soha 56,27 8/29/05 Tallinna Kiiruisuklubi
2. Steven Viigand 58,94 9/18/06 Tallinna Kiiruisuklubi
3. Kristen Soha 59,80 7/15/09 Tallinna Kiiruisuklubi
4. Sten Talumaa 1.03,64 2/12/08 Tallinna Kiiruisuklubi
5. Marten Mällas 1.23,66 9/26/10 Adavere

T19 500m A-finaal
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
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1. Elizabeth Jõgi 55,22 4/25/00 Albe Team 
2. Viktoria Eistre 58,36 4/13/04 Adavere
3. Nele-Liis Võhma 58,63 4/29/03 Rakvere Bont
4. Maryte Mooses 1.00,62 12/4/01 Rakvere Bont
5. Birgit Toming 1.03,22 2/2/03 Rakvere
6. Eleanora Linkman 1.08,21 11/12/04 Rakvere Bont

P19 500m A-finaal
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Joonas Valge 49,86 9/1/00 Uusmaa
2. Karl-Martin Laasberg 54,80 1/20/04 Rakvere Bont
3. Siim Kruurmann 59,64 4/18/04 Rakvere

N40 500m A-finaal
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Sirje Nurgamaa 1.02,06 4/8/73 Jõhvi RS
2. Piret Saare 1.08,52 8/8/66

M40 500m A-finaal
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Antti Haljak 53,4 3/29/78 R.U.S.T.
2. Boriss Teder 1.05,52 11/19/53

Võistluste korralduskomitee:
      Mart Markus
      Väino Treiman
Peasekretär:
     Marleen Sarap
Sirli Põldmaa
Maria Mällas
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EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED RULLUISUTAMISES 2019

N 10 km
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Kristiine Kalev 20.26,60 6/12/99 Uusmaa
2. Mariin Sarap 20.44,85 5/14/96
3. Elizabeth Jõgi 23.44,05 4/25/00 Albe Team 
4. Viktoria Eistre 23.45,11 4/13/04 Adavere
5. Maryte Mooses 24.40,79 12/4/01 Rakvere Bont
6. Lisandra Tarmet 3/20/09 Rullibuss
7. Victoria Pagar 1/2/09 Rullibuss
8. Iris Nurgamaa 7/4/06 Jõhvi RS

M40 10km
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Antti Haljak 20.28,71 3/29/78 R.U.S.T.
2. Boriss Teder 24.36,33 11/19/53

N40 10km
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Sirje Nurgamaa 23.45,22 4/8/73 Jõhvi RS
2. Piret Saare 24.36,79 8/8/66

Võistluste korralduskomitee:
      Mart Markus
      Väino Treiman
Peasekretär:
     Marleen Sarap
Sirli Põldmaa
Maria Mällas

ADAVERE 30.06.2019

�1



EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED RULLUISUTAMISES 2019

M 10km
Koht Nimi Aeg Sünniaeg Klubi
1. Kaspar Kaljuvee 17.52,12 6/4/98 Albe Team
2. Kert Keskpaik 17.52,43 3/21/83 Albe Team
3. Aleks Luik 18.04,75 2/14/95 Albe Team
4. Lauri Koort 18.06,78 4/5/81 Albe Team
5. Andrus Kuusk 18.53,36 10/19/87 8R
6. Mart Markus 7/2/90 Uusmaa
7. Joonas Valge 9/1/00 Uusmaa
8. Karl-Martin Laasberg 1/20/04 Rakvere Bont
9. Steffen Soha 8/29/05 Tallinna Kiiruisuklubi

Võistluste korralduskomitee:
      Mart Markus
      Väino Treiman
Peasekretär:
     Marleen Sarap
Sirli Põldmaa
Maria Mällas
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